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150mm

75mm

TEECRIR ARV T

175 x 140mm
140x105mm
15mm

55mm

266mm
200mm
133mm

92+5° Shore A
1000kgs
1500kgs
-20°C to +70°C
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Dersheng Casters Keep Rolling

PlaslAlsRE

BRI SEREBERAS
RBEK
Roplie7 eeeceoe
FBERM ee0 00
{RiFHAR eecooe
pEC M R~ 2DE#

200

[EARIMRR T 2DE




